LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

UV3 - TEC (shiai;

SHIAI

13.01.2018
Epreuves
CADETS FCM v
v/ (+0pts) CABON Marianne (75, IDF) PLANETE JUDO
+10pts) POUEDRAS Lea (75, IDF) PLANETE JUDO
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a CM v
v/ (+optsy CHALES Margaux (75, IDF) AJCP XIl
v/ (+27pts) FUENTES Marina Victoria (75, IDF ) US ARTS MARTIAUX PARIS 9E
v/ (+20pts) KAKEU Lydia (75, IDF) C.S.P.S.E. CHEMINOTS
v/ (+20pts) LE SEIGNOUX Youlan (75, IDF) STADE FRANCAIS
v (+opts) MAUDRU Romane (75, IDF) PUC
v/ (opts) PREVET Anne Helene (75, IDF) PLANETE JUDO
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a 1D v
v/ (+optsy CHACUN Juliette (75, IDF) KODOKAN PARIS 15
v/ +10pts) GATEL Eve Marie (75, IDF) AJCP XII

v/ +10pts) MACE Sarah (75, IDF) CASDAL 14
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(+20 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+0 pts)

CADETS M CM
BURGHARDT Baptiste (75, IDF)
DASSE Aurelien (75, IDF)
EVO Adrien (75, IDF)
LEVY SOUSSAN Simon (75, IDF)
MILLAN Louis (75, IDF)
ROUX Antoine (75, IDF)

TARRIN Sasha (75, IDF )

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a CM
BAKHOUCHE Adryan (75, IDF)
BLONDEL Thomas (75, IDF )
BOSSA Emmanuel (75, IDF)
CADOT Julien (75, IDF)
CHEGARAY Tom (75, IDF)
COSSET-KOLB Yann (75, IDF)
CREUX Matthieu (75, IDF)
DAUCHOT Gabriel (75, IDF)
DEBONDANT Felix (75, IDF)
DO Julien (75, IDF)
FERRA MAURY Thibaud (75, IDF)
GOUBET Remi (75, IDF)
HOFFMAN Sebastien (75, IDF)
KESSLER Alexandre (75, IDF)
LAPOSTOLLE Benjamin (75, IDF)
LAURENTIN Pierre (75, IDF)

MANGIN Francgois Xavier (75, IDF)

STADE FRANCAIS

SOYER SPORT ECOLE JUDO MINES

JUDO AIJAKU CLUB

CERCLE CULT ET ATH ST LEON

PLANETE JUDO

JUDO AIJAKU CLUB

PLANETE JUDO

SCPO SECTION JUDO

ACLEF PARIS

KODOKAN PARIS 15

JUDO CLUB PARIS 14

JUDO AIJAKU CLUB

IPPON CLUB 5E

J.C.MALESHERBES

SOYER SPORT ECOLE JUDO MINES

CASDAL 14

BUDOKAN PARIS 18

PLANETE JUDO

CLUB DUNOIS

CERCLE CULT ET ATH ST LEON

CERCLE CULT ET ATH ST LEON

J.C.MALESHERBES

CERCLE CULT ET ATH ST LEON

JUDOKAN 9
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(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+17 pts)

MARTIN Jeremie (75, IDF)

VIE Jean Thomas (75, IDF)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 2D
MESSAOUDI Mourad (75, IDF)
ROUYRE Paul Antoine (75, IDF)

SUEUR Johan (75, IDF)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 1D
BOUILLE Benoit (75, IDF)
CABON Maxime (75, IDF)
CHAPUT DAVID Maxime (75, IDF)
CHATEL Sebastien (75, IDF)
GARCIN Julien (75, IDF)

LECLERC Marek (75, IDF)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a 1D
FONTAINE Pierre (75, IDF)
KAM Christian (75, IDF)

LEUDIERE Vincent (75, IDF)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a CM
BOUILLIER Nicolas (75, IDF)
CZARNES Renaud (75, IDF )

SCHREIBER Thomas (75, IDF)

JUDO AIJAKU CLUB

CLUB DUNOIS

C.S.P.S.E. CHEMINOTS

KODOKAN PARIS 15

BUDOKAN PARIS 18

AJCP XII

PLANETE JUDO

US ARTS MARTIAUX PARIS 9E

PUC

C.S.P.S.E. CHEMINOTS

AJCP Xl

ACLEF PARIS

AJCP XIl

PUC

IPPON CLUB 5E

ASCEPL

CS MINISTERE FINANCES



